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Anlage
Freibadweg 11, 74193 Schwaigern

Hallenadresse
Freibadweg 7, 74193 Schwaigern

Sportwart/in
Mayer, Fabian
T 0176 83052050 mayer.fabian.armin@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Mair, Christian
T 071386903972 mair.ch@gmx.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Axel Wennes; T 07138 3261
wennes@sws-packaging.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bierhaus, Sven
Wennes, Axel

Steffl, Jochen

Isoldi, Giuseppe
Heiche, Gunter
Reuter, Matthias
Carnemolla, Luciano
Hanselmann, Sven

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler

E1 Mair, Christian

E2 Kuczera, Michael
E3 Mair, Roland

E4 Jutz, Oliver

E5 Widmann, Manfred
E6 Mewes, Uwe

E7 Siegl, Stefan

E8 Leibbrand, Erich
E9 Koch, Wolfgang
E10Essig, Volker
E11FI6Rer, Steffen
E12Ege, Elmar
E13Rau, Wolfgang
El4Frensch, Thomas
E15Seemann-Burock, Jochen
E16Diem, Karlheinz
E17Ikrich, Mark

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17400681
17250834
17351313
16851457
16950600
17353745
17754190
17281324

18050538
18109692
15300509
16850468
15601865
16950601
16950400
15451561
16150576
16653548
16950441
15901712
15501891
16250967
17656480
16350944
18063989

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E18Kuczera, Heinz
E19Lagierski, Tomasz (POL A/D)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

14902551 LK23,0

17754198 LK23,0

.GENERALI



